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Results - Men Elite20

TRIALS

BERLIN

#4 Berlin (GER) - 13-14.10.2018

WORLD CUP GERMANY

Rank N° Name

Final

1

o U A W N

% Finals

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25

3 OSWALD Dominik

2 MONTALVO Alejandro
12 HLAVATY Samuel

13 CONEJOS Borja

15 PALAU Eloi

5 AREITIO lon

7 LEISER Lucien

4 PECHHACKER Thomas
39 PILS Raphael

11 NYMANN Joacim
32 ROLLS Charlie

19 BUCHWALDER Johan
33 SAENZ Julen

9 RUDEAU Alex

8 KRISTIANSEN Jonas
18 RUIZ Sebastian

37 GUILLEN Toni

17 BONALDA Marco
10 GRILLON Louis

16 LLADO Domenec
14 FRIEDRICH Jonas

20 SANDRITTER Noah
24 MOREWOOD Adam
22 ACKERLEY William
6 ROS Benito

Sports Metropolis

Union Cycliste Internationale

14/10/2018

ucl ID

10008801621
10011123456
10009922474
10011123355
10009641780
10007071482

10007867993
10007960448
10007697033
10007867892
10023885020
10008802833
10011242482
10008803035
10046120349
10010041706
10037643357
10080793809
10009921868
10010122235
10009922171
10011229651
10063411914
10015826037
10006121084

o Jdrmis Berlin

NAT YOB lapl Lap 2

12345 T
GER 1997 12253 13
ESP 2000 05525 17
SVK 1999 05555 20
ESP 1999 51555 21
ESP 1998 55552 22
ESP 1992 55555 25

12345 T 12345
Sul 1994 04205 11 01500
AUT 1995 50100 6 14051
GER 1994 42125 14 13000
SWE 1994 52551 18 14000
GBR 2001 21155 14 21152
Sul 1997 53451 18 22221
ESP 2000 22512 12 15325
FRA 1996 15355 19 05240
DEN 1995 15252 15 45055
ESP 1998 55031 14 55515
ESP 2002 31555 19 55115
ITA 1997 51555 21 21525
FRA 1999 54155 20 55155
ESP 1999 55255 22 55155
GER 1999 55255 22 54525
GER 2000 54555 24 51555
GBR 2002 55355 23 55545
GBR 2000 55555 25 55555
ESP 1981

By
www.uci.ch

11

16

11

19

21

17

15

21

21

21

21

24

25

TSE®

YOUR EVENT ENGINEERS

Rem

5x0

4x0

3x0

2x0

Ix1

Ox1

Status

DNS

Total

13
17
20
21
22
25

17
17
18
23
25
27
28
30
34
35
36
36
a1
a3
a3
a5
a7
50
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Rank N° Name

% Finals
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

41
25
29
42
21
38
27
43
26
69
34
28
74
30
52
58
68
67
49
31
36
46
40
61
44
60
45
53
48
77
65
70
71
59
79
63
75
78
73
57

DERMAKS Arvis
LORENZ Kai
GONZALEZ Vito
FRAILE Antonio
LEONARD Romain
VUILLEME Loic
SERWIN Karol
CHAPUIS Jerome
ARAN Marti
MAGNO Diego
JANIN Arnaud
LIDEN Rasmus
SCHMIDT Carl
POCHTIOL Marek
HULT Tobias
HATT Kai
KLAUSNER Thomas
EVENHUIS Dyan
JENSEN Jonas
HEDIN Viktor
PECHHACKER Alexander
JUKARAINEN Antti
BOVERHOF Daan
ARENTZ Kasper
SULKANEN Aleksi
SANCHEZ Ferran
MATTMULLER Nils
HERRERA Raul
NEUHAUSER Emil
MULLER Leon
SEYMOUR Reece
LARSEN Frederik
ATVARS Reinis
MOKRY Petr
JENSEN Gustav
LEHNERT Robin
MEIERS Marcis
BRAUNING Ben
HAMM Robyn
GRILL Dominic

uclip

10010205794
10007699558
10034777110
10041793644
10015729744
10008802429
10007066432
10007066129
10011228843
10007697134
10011229348
10015871810
10052481327
10051962678
10009266716
10049150486
10035141868
10023382943
10052284192
10009922575
10008799395
10010941984
10009552965
10059881922
10010941681
10010205996
10009921969
10010657048
10063780918
10058375590
10053250455
10052772226
10052182748
10047275861
10060653272
10054089002
10052186687
10050905883
10054098702
10082559613

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

NAT YOB
LAT 1998
GER 1994
SUl 2001
ESP 2001
BEL 2001
sUl 1996
POL 1987
sul 1990
ESP 2000
BRA 1991
FRA 2000
SWE 2000
DEN 2002
CZE 2001
SWE 1996
GER 2001
AUT 2001
NED 2000
DEN 2001
SWE 1998
AUT 1997
FIN 1999
NED 1997
DEN 2002
FIN 1999
ESP 1999
GER 1998
ESP 1997
AUT 2000
GER 2002
GBR 2002
DEN 2002
LAT 2001
CZE 2002
DEN 2002
GER 1999
LAT 2002
GER 2002
GER 2001
AUT 2000

Llap 1
12345
03051
11043
03232
04053
02055
04055
14035
15145
51055
05035
05055
15055
54051
55055
25555
05155
55155
55055
55055
55055
55055
55155
55055
55555
55055
55555
55555
55553
35555
55555
55555
55555
55555
55555
55555
55555
55555
55555
55555

55555

10

12

12

14

13

16

16

13

15

16

15

20

22

16

21

20

20

20

20

21

20

25

20

25

25

23

23

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Lap 2
12345
03052
05033
12252
14051
03055
05035
13055
13025
42051
55025
15055
33055
55055
15055
05055
15555
05155
35055
45055
55055
55055
55055
25555
55055
55555
55255
55543
55555
55555
55355
55455
45555
55555
55555
55555
55555
55555
55555
55555

55555

Pen Rem

10

11

12

11

13

13

14

11

12

17

16

16

20

16

15

21

16

18

19

20

20

20

22

20

25

22

22

25

25

23

24

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

4x0

2x0

1x0

2x0

1x0

0h58

1h08

0h35

0h38

0h43

0h47

0h47

0h50

0h50

0h53

Status

Total

19
20
22
23
25
27
27
27
28
30
31
32
35
36
37
37
37
38
39
40
40
a
a2
a5
45
a7
a7
a8
48
a8
49
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

UCI President Commissaires Panel

UCI Technical Delegate

UCI Secretary

UCI Commissaires

HECKL Siegfried (GER)

FISCH Peter (SUI)

PERRAUD-LE MENE Annaig (FRA)
KRAMARCZYK Katarzyna (POL), KRAMARCZYK Tomek (POL), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

14/10/2018

Sports Metropolis ‘ bemrm

Union Cycliste Internationale

By

Groser Service. Flr Kleines Geld.

www.uci.ch
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